SOCIAL LIFE MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM



Date/	
I wish to become a member of the Geebung RSL and agree to abide by the Constitution and rules of Geebung RSL. I understand that I cannot be elected as a member until the Board approves my application.	
□Mr □Mrs □Miss □Ms □Other	
First NameSurname	
Street Address	
Suburb	Postcode
Postal Address (if different from above)	
Suburb	Postcode
Mobile Home Phon	e
Email	
Next of Kin	Phone
Date of Birth/	
I DECLARE I AM OVER 18 YEARS OF AGE	
Membership card is issued pending approval of the Membership Application at the next Board Meeting	
Signature of Applicant	
Signature of Nominator	Club No
Signature of Seconder	Club No
SERVICE/EX SERVICE MEMBER	
If you are/were a member of the Armed Forces you are eligible to be a	RSL Sub Branch Member. Please
complete the following: Regimental Number	Unit
If you would like to join or learn more about becoming a member of the Citizens Auxiliary, please tick the box and a Committee Member will make contact \Box	
Committee Fiember witt make contact	
OFFICE USE ONLY: Date// Receipt N	o Club No

Privacy Information: The Geebung RSL Club is committed to the privacy of your personal information supplied on this form under the Queensland Club Industry Privacy Code. The Club will use the information to provide its facilities and services to you. The Club will only collect personal information that is necessary for it to meet or fulfil its activities and functions. The Club may not be able to process or accept your application for Membership if you do not supply the required information. The Club may use your personal information and other information collected as a result of accessing the facilities and services provided by the Club for marketing purposes which may include sending to you promotional materials and offers from the club and reputable third parties associated with the Club. Please tick here if you do not wish to receive any promotional materials or offers from the Club. You may access, update and amend your personal information at any time upon written request. The Club will take reasonable steps to safeguard your personal information from misuse or loss and from unauthorized access, modification of disclosure.

Geebung RSL Public Liability cover is \$50 million.